Automation Software 1
Advantech WebAccess Browser-based HMI/SCADA Software 1-2
KW MULTIPROG IEC-61131-3 SoftLogic Control Software 1-5
ADAMView HMI Software for Data Acquisition 1-6
LogixView HMI Development Kit based on Visual Studio 1-7
OPC Server OPC Server for ADAM & Modbus Devices 1-8
ActiveDAQ Pro ActiveX Control-based Software for Data Acquisition 1-9
DiagAnywhere Remote Maintenance Software 1-10

ODBC and SQL Query YES NO
Reporting YES NO
Ordering Information
WAP-150-W60 WebAccess Win32 Professional V6.0 150 Tag
WAP-300-W60 WebAccess Win32 Professional V6.0 300 Tag
WAP-600-W60 WebAccess Win32 Professional V6.0 600 Tag
WAP-1200-W60 WebAccess Win32 Professional V6.0 1200 Tag
WAP-5000-W60  WebAccess Win32 Professional V6.0 5000 Tag
WAP-20K-W60  WebAccess Win32 Professional V6.0 20K Tag
WAP-99K-W60E WebAccess Win32 Professional V6.0 99K Tag
WAP-BEMS Building Energy Management System Software


